Karta produktu: High temperature heavy duty
compressed air filter OMI HDT 1550 QF

Warianty produktu

Index

High temperature heavy duty compressed air filter OMI HDT 1550

QF
F 1550 HDTQF

VERVO

product code: F 1550 HDTQF

Filtration grade
Max. temp. [°C]
Connection [BSP]
Flow rate [m3/h]
Efficiency [I/min]
Height [mm]
Width [mm]
Lenght [mm]
Weight [kg]

Generate : 2026-02-21

VErvao

QF - Dust Filtration
150

DN 150

9300

155000

1450

724

320

192

Price

Product prices will become visible after signing

in.
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