

Karta produktu: High temperature heavy duty compressed air filter OMI HDT 1550 QF



product code: **F 1550 HDTQF**

Filtration grade	QF - Dust Filtration
Max. temp. [°C]	150
Connection [BSP]	DN 150
Flow rate [m3/h]	9300
Efficiency [l/min]	155000
Height [mm]	1450
Width [mm]	724
Lenght [mm]	320
Weight [kg]	192

## Warianty produktu

Index

Price

High temperature heavy duty compressed air filter OMI HDT 1550 QF  
F 1550 HDTQF

Product prices will become visible after signing in.